FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-2006 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
ESC MTC 1396-1999 NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS F	ORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Kenneth W. ESKildson PO Box III Midland OR 97637 Bobbi D. Quide P.O Box 756	2006-017315 Klamath County, Oregon
Meyrill OR 97633 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): BODO D. Quick POBOL 756	00002335200600173150010019 SPACE RESEF FOR 08/29/2006 11:20:14 AM Fee: \$21.00
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Bobb, D. Quick P.O. Box 756 merrill, or 97633	
PARC	AIN AND SALE DEED
	ienneth w. Eskildson
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter s	tated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any v	ors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, heredway appertaining, situated inCounty,
Lot6, Block 1, Tract 1218	Dodds Hollow Estates, in
Klamath County, Dregon,	+ - and to that Mexican Roal
Together with all his inte	vest in and to that certain Real
estate Contract recorded	(10-22-02 in Vol. MOZ 7960230
microfilm records of K	lamath County, Oregon. The
intent of this deed be	ing to convey all my
interest in that Co	ing to convey all my interest and to assign all my interest as mentioned about.
AMERITITLE, has recorded this Instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein. To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran The true and actual consideration paid for this transf actual consideration consists of or includes other property o which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols ©, if not In construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors.	ntee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. There is the terms of dollars, is ster terms of decree of dissorated in terms of dollars, is ster terms of the the whole (indicate applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) The instrument on the terms of dollars, is ster terms of the ter
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANS RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF UNDER ORS 197.352. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CWITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO FY APPROVED USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAS FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INCABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, USUN ORS 197.352.	ANY, PROP- LAND STRU- HECK VERI- VERI- VIIDE ANST VIIDE ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY ANY AN
STATE OF OREGON, County of	f_Klamak)ss.
This instrument was ackn by	owledged before me on August 28, 2004, the W. Eskildson
by	owledged before me on,
as	
OFFICIAL SEAL TWILE PELLEGRINO	Juila Pelleyino
NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 363035 NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 363035 NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION EXPLANT IN 12, 2007(0)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

3/20